SPECIAL FEATURES:
      • 120W Convection-Cooled /
        225W Forced-Cooled Rating
        250W Max Power
      • High Peak Output Power Under
        200ms (300W)
      • High Efficiency up to 94%
      • Compact Footprint of 2”x 4”&

OUTPUT
POWER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT FAN
OUTPUT
EFFICIENCY MODEL
NUMBERCONVECTION-
COOLED
FORCED-
COOLED
MAX
LOAD
PEAK
LOAD
225W 12V 12.50A 18.75A 20.8A 25.0A 12V/0.5A 93% JBPA-225-120
225W 15V 10.00A 15.00A 16.7A 20.0A 12V/0.5A 93% JBPA-225-150
225W 24V 6.25A 9.38A 10.4A 12.5A 12V/0.5A 93.5% JBPA-225-240
225W 36V 4.16A 6.25A 6.95A 8.33A 12V/0.5A 93.5% JBPA-225-360
225W 48V 3.10A 4.69A 5.20A 6.25A 12V/0.5A 94% JBPA-225-480
225W 56V 2.14A 4.00A 4.46A 5.26A 12V/0.5A 94% JBPA-225-560
MODELS AND RATINGS
CONNECTORS
INPUT CONNECTOR - CNT1
(MOLEX: 26-60-4030)